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Nano

Perette Minciullo
Debbie Cooper
Kerry Bowers

Terri Cater

Tern Cater
8 Heather Barralet
6 Terri Cater
7 Penny Gray
2 Terri Cater
.2 Heather Barralel
40 Terri Cater
Heather Barralet
Terri Cater
Terri Cater
; Margaret Reddish
.09 Barbara Willis
Vienna Church
4 Debbie Keywood
56 Jodie Nykvist
Sharyn Saxby
76 Sandra Spesr
Julie Rennie
Annette Morrice
.87 Barbara Buck
.84 Chris Canning
94 Judith Cousins
1 Kelly McDonald
Bronwyn Fleming
Cheryl Anenborough

.53 Elizabeth Rose

Michelle Lyons

09 Cynthia Kasenhagan
Debbie Canning

Dot McCoy

Helen Pynor

.2  Kathy Wilkinson
40 Kathie Want
Sue Hallam

1.600 MET

-

Margaret Reddish
Margaret Reddish
Margaret Reddish
Julie Rennie

Sue Schneider
Margaret Reddish
Margaret Reddish
Chris Canning
Margaret Reddish
Margaret Reddish
Jodig Nykvist
Gayelene Clews
Kathy Wilkinson
Rhonda Mallinder
Anne Lord
Annstte Morrice
Janine McFadzean
Barbara Buck
Nola Perkins
Karen Hillier
Anne Leaney
Karen Fischer
Jenny Green
Elizabeth Rose
Kelly LaCombre
Michelle Lyons
Barbara Willis
Judy Daly

Sue Bradley
Megan Sloane
Penny Gray

Jodi Bilich
Catherine Borg
Theresa Walsh
Helen Wakeman
Kathy Watt
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A
2B/12
15/11

22/3

31
16/1
22/3

22/3
1/2
1571
241
21/2
7/12
9s12
28/2
22/3
7712
1412
21/3
7/12
21/3
2872
8/2
21/3
21,12
22/3
14712
T412
8/2
21/3
7712
22/3
22/11
6/12
8/2
4/2
28710
4/2
7/2

311
1571
21/3
21/3
2173
31
31
241
20712

16711
1571
2173
1671
22/2
13712
1571
1172
13712
1412
21/2
1721
22/2
N
/12
2172
7/3
/12
7/3
16/1
15/5
171
20/12
27/12
1511
NN

3,000 METRES

47 Jenny Green

02 Sue Schneider

6 Margaret Reddish
9 Gayelene Clews
g Margaret Reddish
A

MRS
oo~

Margaret Reddish

5 Margaret Reddish
B9 Julie Rennie
A Sue Schneider
6 Lisa O'Dea
8 Megan Sloane
.29 Kathy Wilkinson
50 Theresa Walsh
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.42.14 Sally Pierson
423 Rhonda Mallinder
51,7 Aligon Queleh
51.8 Deidre Criddle
520 Anne Lord

53.2 Helen Wakeman
B4 7 Desirae Latharby
549 Coral Jelleff
B70 Tania Turney
5B.0 Karen Fischer
0.00.2 Cathy Jones
0010 Panny Gray

10.01.9 Kelly LaCombre
10.01.9 Jams Hams
10.02.2 Sue Bradley
10024 Chris Canning
10.02.5 Nola Perkins
10.02.89 Karan Hillier
10030 Jodie Nykvist
10.07.2 Sandra Middleton
10.09.60 Elizabeth Allen

10,000 METR
35.56.2 Megan Sloane \'
36.11.0 Jenny Walker N
36.42.0 Mary McLennan v
36.36 90 Dot Browne v
37514 Kerryn Turney v
38080 Kitty Chiller v

MARATHON

245320 Elizabeth Hassall N
2.46.16.0 Rosemary Longstaff A
2.46.40.0 Elizabeth Hassall
248500 Jane Kuchins v
250,26 0 Angela Cook N
2.53.23.0 Jane Kuchins
253370 Joen Cameron \'
2 55,17.0 Susan Hill A
2.55 19.0 Susan Hill
2.56.08.0 Megan Sloane v
256 10.0 Barbara Byrnes \%
257 130 Desirae Letherby S
2.58.39.0 Jackie Turney \%
2 58.50.0 Margaret Smith v
2.58.59.0 Barbara Fay v
3.01.34.0 Lavina Petrie \'4
3.01.57.0 Caroline Vaughan N
302470 Kerry Whannell Q
303160 Allison Hall Y
3.04.23.0 Margaret Ricardo N
3.06 54.0 Rse Bolton N
3.07.12.0 Sue Baisty B8
3.09.28.0 Jillian Pratten v
310470 Shane Whannell Q
310.52.0 Kim Richardson v
312590 Toy Martin N
3.14.12.0 Jenny Haddrell v
3.16.34.4 Julie Mullins w
3.16.53.0 Sue Clarke v
317050 S. Cathcant v
3.17.29.0 R. Tindale v
3 17.57 O Susan StortenbacherQ A

100 M. HURDLES (Electric)
s

13.66 Penny Gillies N
13.68 Penny Gillles
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22/3
22/3
773
241
14/2
241
22/3
21/2
2773
2172
2273
22/3
22/3
21/2
8/11
14/12
20/12
25710
13712
21/2
22/11
22/1
241
12,5
6/11
29/1

22/11

20/3

16/12
15/12
16712
71
15/12
15/12

18/5
1210

12710
18/5
27,7
18/5
13/4
18/5
27/7
16/6
B/6
15/6
23/11
12710
18/56
1875
27/7
24/5
1B/56
22/6
27/7
12710
2777
1210
18/5
12710
14/9
24/5
1210
12710
27/7

1347



13.78 Penny Gillies
1381 Penny Gillies
13.81 Penny Gillies
13.BB Penny Gillies
13.88 Robyne Strong
13.88 Robyne Strong
13.89 Healen Edwards
13.90 Robyne Strong
13.95 Chary! Boswell
14.08 Glynis Saunders
14.08 Jane Beasley
14.14 Jenny Low
14.47 Elleen Hindle
14.50 Lyndal Garling
14.61 Jocelyn Millar
14.69 Katrina Harders
14.71 Jenny Stewart
14.74 Susan Wheatley
14.75 Jane Fleming
14.87 Leslie Richards
14 .90 Wendy Smart
14.28 Belinda Pittman

wind assis

13.58 Robyne Strong
13.86 Helen Edwards
14.28 Susan Wheatley
14.41
1473 Vanessa Rohan

100 M. HURDLE

135
138

Panny Gillies
Helen Edwards
Robyne Strong
Helen Edwards
Glynis Saunders
Robyne Stron
Cheryl B |
Helen Edwards
Robyne Strong
Susan Wheatley
Eileen Hindle
Jane Beasley
Janny Low
Chris Stanton
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Jocelyn Millar
Belinda Pittman
Lyndal Garling
Katrina Harders
Vanessa Rahan
Anne Stevenson
Jane Fleming
Leslie Righards
Maree Allenby
Jackie Olner
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Jane Beasley
Eileen Hindle

Anne-Marie McGuire
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Anne-Marie McGuire
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57.39

587

Anne-Marie McGuire
Chris Stanton

Gayle Anderson
Kathy Lee

Katrina Harders
Debbie Flintoff

400 M. HUR

Lyne Foreman
Lyne Foreman
Lyne Foreman
Lyne Foreman
Lyne Foreman
Lyne Foreman
Lyne Foreman
Lyre Foreman
Lyne Foreman
Lyne Foreman
Lyne Foreman
Debbie Flintoff
Debbie Cooper
Glyrus Saunders

spspu p <

soZzZz<pzZp-=z
nwnprpPrpr >PUOPPWUBPPRPPPPP

imozczcozoazgosso
2OOZTVTT POEZPPOCTININTIICZOPPONITO®

sD<o»<s2s3

d

-

TYPTTOPOTY

Prag
A
Mos

I
]
3

Omo
)-E E,h

>
g

(2]
=12
=

EC
e

nual)

22/3

22/3
27/7
211
22/3
311

B/3
311
19/3
2173
22/3
22/3
21/3
18/3
19/3

2173
21/83
an
31
21/3

24
241
13712
13712
13712

1/3

3N
14/2
22/2
2272
1210

6/12
13/12
1571
29/1

59.72 Manan O'ShaughnessyV

60.1 Jenny Low
60.24 Stacey Tanner
60 31 Eileen Hindle

60.48 Marianne Hardstaff

B60.62 Jenny Stewart
61,06 Barhara Stockton
61.26 Cathie Wilson
61 .34 Jenny Hocking
61.85 Leslie Richards
62.35 Dianne Allan

62.60 Rhonds Attenborough

62.98 Marea Eccles
63.08 Wendy Smart
63.2 Karen Laycock
Carmen Campton
Elizabeth Dale
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Belinda Pittman
Erika Seck
Anna Schafer
Kim Collins
Kerrie Soanes
Vicki Goodall
Barbara Buck
Pam Franke

NSW.

National Team
Victoria

46.08 South Australia
46.10 Junior Team
46.21 Schools Team
46.2 Mayne Harriers
46 49 Queensland
4670 Junior Team
46.83 Western Australia
470 Western Suburbs

3,34.20 National Team
A2 Vigtoria

8 NSW

.26 Tasmania

3 Junior Team
7 Junior Team

3 Junior Team
68 South Australia
5 KG

.62 Junior Team
.7 Queensland
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3,000 METRE

Sue Cock
Sue Cook
Sue Cock
Sally Pierson
Sally Pierson

R
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Suzanne Subritzky

4x100M.R
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Sally Pierson
Lorraine Young
Sally Pierson
Louise Nicholson
Lorraine Young
Annge Ryan
Rachel Thompson
Frances Toohey
Sarah Miller
Ann Miller

Tanya Clarke
Lillian Harpur
Lisa Harrison
Sheila Miller
Pebbie Robertson
Yvonne Waters
Suzanne Narbey
Robyne Webster
Pauline Langley
Marlene Stanway
Joan Russell
Kathryn Gilbert
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21/12
1871
22/3
20/3
22/3
22/2
22/2
22/3
21/12
101
22/3
22/3
22/2
22/2
772
25710
22/1
9/12
22/2
20/12
20712
25/10
9/12
NN

22/2

22/3
24/1
22/3
22/3
21/3
13/12
22/2
22/3
21/3
22/3
nn

1/2
21/3
21/3
21/3
22/3
22/3
22/3
21/3
22/3
22/3
181

21/2
29/1
16/1
14/3
15711
18710
14/3
1671
29/1
29/11
14/3
22/11
14/2
2271
311
22/1
29/1
6/12
16711
18/3
29/11
14/2

21/2

29/11

29/1
B/11



Sue
23.20,62 Sally Pierson
23394 Sue Cook
24 08,1 Sue Cook

25 08.80 Rachel Thompsen

244482 Lillian Harpur
24.25 87 Lorraine Young
24.49.00 Anne Ryan

16.28.0 Bronwen Thompson
16.28.8 Teresa Buckingham
16.28.9 Joanne Paller
15.34.6 Kerry Saxby
15.37.8 Leanne Castle
15.38.89 Karen lselin
15.39.0 Rhons Lamb
15.43.0 Jennifer Jones
16.561.0 Anita Gori

5,000 M. WAL
22.63.20 Sue Cook
23.189 Cook
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26529 Tanya Clarke
26.16.1 Frances Toohey
26.29.1 Karen Isghn
26.38.92 Lisa Harrison
27.12.0 Sheila Miller
27.44:0 Joan Russell
27440 Suzanne Narbey
27530 Leanne Castle
28.006 Judith Johnson
28.118 Karen McBride
28120 Anne Miller
28376 Rhonalamb
28.48.0 Belinda Castle
28486 Karla Parkins
29.16.6 Anita Gori
29.23.0 Marisa Currie
29.38.2 M. Hathaway
22,540 Sue Cook
22590 Sue Cook
23.13.0 Sue Cook
23.180 Sue Cook
23.23.0 Sue Cook
23570 BSue Cook
23.674 Sue Cook
24040 Lorraine Young
24050 Sue Cook
24140 Sue Cook
24.33.0 Anne Miller
24.340 Sally Pierson
24398 Lillian Harpur
24584 Rachel Thompson
25.16.0 Anne Ryan
25260 Sheila Miller
25260 Louise Nicholson
25.290 Lisa Harrison
25.32.0 Sarah Miller
25.39.0 Karen Iselin
25460 Helen Burke
25660 Tanya Clarke
28.12.0 Frances Toohey
26 26.7 Rossanne Smith
26468 Kathryn Gilbert
27580 Leanna Casile
28.226 Leslie Knowles
28400 Suzanne Narbey
28.63.0 Jacqui Bonnyman
28.58.0 Anna-Lisa Leb
29000 Lisa Mathers
29,000 Teresa Buckingham V

1.82 Chris Stanton
1,91 Chris S1anton
1.90 Katrina Gibbs
1.89 Chris Stanton
1.8B8 Chris Stanton
1.88 Chris Stanton
1.B8 Katrina Gibbs
1.88 Chris Stanton
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5 KM. WALK (Road)

Varn
Vax

Ore

Moss
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15/8
1576
17/5

577
27/7
23/8
1676
16/6
17/8

22/3
26/7
2273
24,1
25/7
21712
21,12
1473

Chris Stanton
Chris Stanton
Chris Stanton
Chris Santon
Chris Stanton
Tracey Hinde
Cathy Lee
Debbie Boyce
Karlene Dennis
Jane Steinfort
Vanessa Browne
Sandra Moran
Katrina Harders
Nicole Coughlan
Cathy Soanes
Tracey Brand
Amanda Thomas
Joanne Swestman
Deann Baopf
Jocelyn Millar
Jenny Talbot
Andrea Heales
Helan Merriman
Tanya Thomas
Robyn Sluyters
Jenny Reid
Jacinta Hunt
Lisa McHarg
Lisa Rutter
Judith Parsons
Michelie Richmond
Donna Robertson
Jackie Olner
Glynis Saunders

e e e e e e B e B e e

Linda Gardan
Linda Garden
Linda Garden
Linda Garden
Linda Garden
Chris Stanton
Linda Garden
Robyne Strong
Linda Garden
Linda Garden
Linda Garden
Glynis Saunders
Anne Divito
Chris Booth
Jane Beasley
Chris Knox

Dana Viahov
Gayle Anderson
Chris Gray

Kim Thorley
Rosemary Langley
Cathy Callaghan
Donna Scott
Megan MclLean
Kathryn Stark
Jocelyn Millar
Lyn Jacenko

J. Hynes

Denise Owen
Glendas Hall
Annene Houston
Katrina Harders
Vanessa Browne
M. Adams
Katrina Gibbs

Linda Garden

Robyne Strong
Chris Stanton

Anne Divito

7 Jane Beasley
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14/12
10/1
21/2
18711

7/12
31N
22/11
21/2

22/3
B/11
7/12

25710
7/3

22/11

25/1

311

22/2

28/2

21/3

30/10

15/11

14/2

21/3

a8/11

6/12
24/9
1771
20/10
15711

6712

2510
LA
22/2

14/2



6.02 Chns Knox N

585 Kim Thorley N
SHOT PUTT

18.53 Gael Mulhall v

18.37 Gael Mulhall
18.34 Gael Mulhall
18.28 Gael Mulhall
18.24 Gael Mulhall
18.13 Gael Mulhall
18 12 Gasl Mulhall
18.00 Gael Mulhall
17.64 Bev Francis
17.60 Gael Mulhall
15.09 Chris Schultz
14 75 Pat Donnelly
1473 Sue Howland
13.95 Julianne Carlile
13.35 Pam Matthews

13.22 Andlrina Rovis-Merman

13.13 Helen Campbel|
13.01 Elspeth Laing

12 82 Sally Penson
12.75 Chris Stanton
1257 Leanna Dennis
12.44 Ines Livich

1216 Glymis Saunders
212 Vicki Jackson

2.06 Gail Hendarson
1.96 Jenine Sunderland
1.94 Lynn Wakefield
1.89 Pam Mountfield
1.86 Una Lund
1.73 Gayle Caundry
1.88 Yvonne Stockman
1.84 Heidi Ehmann
1.89 Helen Searle
1.66 Alyson Waells
1.46 Gail Millar
1.41 Maieah Harris
1.39 Terri Wrenn

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
11.37 Robyn May

DISCUS TH

60.92 Gae! Mulhall
60.92 Gael Mulhall
58.74 Gael Mulhall
58.10 Gael Mulhall
57.96 Gael Mulhall
B6.18 Gael Mulhall
56,66 Gael Mulhall
56 40 Gael Mulhall
56.14 Gael Mulhall
54.90 Gael Mulhall
50,12 Chris Schultz
4926 Bev Francis

48.96 Ines Lwich

48 44 Andrina Rowvis-Herman

47 30 Heidi Wittesch
46.56 Sally Penson

48 .00 Pam Mountlield
44 84 Pat Donnelly
4472 Jenine Sunderland
44 56 Jenny Connellan
42 98 Leanne Dennis
42.24 Heike Hartnlg
41.26 Gail Henderson
40.76 Sally Flynn

40 54 Helen Campbell
40.16 Yvonne Ladlay
4016 Judy Clark

39.90 Julia Waugh
23,74 Conmie van Rooyen
39.64 Claire Mills

38.90 Vick: Jackson
38.56 Yvonne Stockman

83,50 Psatra Rivers
63.40 Petra Rivers
62 .44 Petra Rivers

JAVELIN TH
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101
14/12
22/3
22/
B/11
21/2
18/1
B/3
6/12
14712
14710
7/12
2173
1111
B/2

4,2
N

62.30 Sue Howland
6§1.86 Petra Rivers
61.72 Sue Howland
61 64 Petra Rivers
61.62 Sue Howland
61.62 Sue Howland
61.48 Sue Howland
651.20 Sue Howland
B1 18 Sue Howland
51.04 Sue Howland
B60.64 Pam Matthews
52 46 Tarri Wrenn

48 60 Jeanette Kieboomn
47.66 Margaret Phillpott
47.34 Tracey Gritiin
46.70 Kathy Wilkinson
46.62 Vickl Harwood
4602 Leanne Dennis
45,60 Sandra Moran
45.18 Mary Thomas
4514 Sally Wijesundra
44,43 Tracey Oliver
43 42 Nela Perkins
42,36 Julia Bates

42 26 Janst Bowles
42,10 Pam Mountfield
42 .04 Jody Pinset
41.22 Julianne Carlile
40 86 Chris Stanton
40 62 Margot Shaw
40.24 Gail Eddison

9 76 Susanne Smith
32 Ines Livich

76 Jayne Hardy
.74 Janet Pearce
74 Lisa McHarg
58 Katrina Hart

(%]

BEBERE

HEPTATH

5,724e Chris Stanton
5,554e Glynis Saunders
5,333e Katrina Harders
5.323 Glynis Sgunders
5,289e Jocelyn Millar
5.18%e Dana Viahov
5,154 Dana Viahav
5,134e Leslie Richards
5,087 Wendy Smart
65,0560 Sandra Moran
4,878 Susan Johnson
4.874¢ Amanda Thomas
4 769e Susanne Smith
4,686¢ Lisa McHarg
4,647 Gayle Anderson
4,636 Stacey Tanner
4.629e Jackie Olner
4.628e Pam Mountfield
4,584 Karen Laycock
4.566e Tracey Griffin

4 557« Cathy Dennis
4.535e Judith Parsons
4.504ea Susan Robinson
4,472 Vicki Goodall

4 402e Kerry Kristiansen
4,382 Michelle Talbot
4.363 Ann Divito
4,343 Kirsteen Farrance
4,317 Judith Parsons
4,250 Joanne Smith
4,246 Jodie O'Reilly
4,240 Donna Grodecki
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6/12
21/3
11/1

22/11
1/11
8/11

15/1

24/1

29/11
7/3
8/1

22/2

311

20/12

13712
7/2

20/12

1171

20/12

14/12

22/11

14/12

21/2

1/1
4.1

22/1

11/10

14/3

12710

20,12

241
7/2

21712

11710

20/12
1/11

12/10

arn
20/12
20/12
20/12
13/5

22/2
20,3
20/3
111
20/3
20/3
22/2
4/1
20/3
20/3
15/2
20/3
20/3
20/3
15/2
22/2
13,12

25/1
20/3

111
1A
25/1
mM”n

4/1
111
251



ABBREVIATIONS

Auck Auckland, NZ Leuv Leuven. Belgium
Aust Austin, USA Linz Linz, Austria
Ball Ballarat Lon London, UK
Bas Basel, Switzerland LB Long Beach, USA
Ben Benalla Lut Lutry, Switzerland
Berg Bergen. Norway Mil Mitan, haly
Bern Berne, Switzerland Mod Modesto, USA
Bernn Bernhausen, W. Germany Maon Montreal, Canada
Berl Berlin, W. Garmany Mos Moscow, USSR
Brus Bussals, Belgrum Moss Moss, Norway
Bun Bunbury New Newcastle
Cab Caboolture Nice Nice, France
Chr Christchurch, NZ Nij Niyymegan, Holland
Col Cologne, W, Germany Ore Orebeo, Sweden
Copt Copthall, UK Oslo Oslo, Norway
Corv Corvallis, USA Par Paris, France
Cres Cressy Pisa Pisa, Italy
CPt Crib Paint Pors Porsgrunn, Sweden
cP Crystal Palace, UK PC Point Cook
Dall Dallas, USA Prag Prague, Czechoslovakia
Dubbo Dubbo Rome Rome. ltaly
Duss Dusseldorf, W. Germany sD San Diego, USA
El Elizabeth Seat Seartle, USA
EP El Paso, USA Sin Sinard, Holland
EPI Emu Plains Stan Stanford, USA
Eug Eugene, USA Stut Stuttgart, W. Germany
Flar Florence, ltaly Syr Syracuse, USA
Fred Fradrikstad, Norway TH The Hague, Holland
Fuk Fukuoka, Japan Tok Tokyo, Japan
Geel Geelong Trois Troisdorf, W. Germany
Gotz Gotzis, Austria Troy Troyes, France
Ham Hamilton, NZ Van Vancouver, Canada
HH Herne Hill ;:;ﬂ \\;':f‘:mo Sweden
KC Kansa City. USA .
Kiag b e o s R vill Villaneuve d'Asq, France
Kob Koblenz, W. Germany Wal Wainut, USA
Well Waellington,NZ
WL West London

Compiled by Paul Jenes ATFS
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